
Yosemite/Vasconcellos Traffic Signal Installation
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE  $175,000      

BID OPENING June 1st, 2005

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT ITEM COST TOTAL COST ITEM COST TOTAL COST
1 Mobilization 1 LS 5,500.00$      5,500.00$                6,050.00$      6,050.00$         
2 Traffic Control 1 LS 4,500.00$      4,500.00$                2,200.00$      2,200.00$         
3 Clearing & Grubbibg 1 LS 1,500.00$      1,500.00$                5,000.00$      5,000.00$         
4 Traffic Signal and Lighting    1 LS 166,484.00$  166,484.00$            152,800.00$  152,800.00$     
5 Remove/Relocate/Replace Signal Equipment 1 EA 600.00$         600.00$                   1,000.00$      1,000.00$         
6 Install Roadside Sign (one post) 4 EA 325.00$         1,300.00$                325.00$         1,300.00$         
7 Install Mast Arm Sign 8 EA 300.00$         2,400.00$                550.00$         4,400.00$         
8 Install Type I Pedestrian Barricade 2 EA 550.00$         1,100.00$                500.00$         1,000.00$         
9 Remove Roadside Sign 1 EA 100.00$         100.00$                   75.00$           75.00$              
10 Remove Pavement Marking 11 EA 50.00$           550.00$                   300.00$         3,300.00$         
11 Install Thermoplastic Crosswalk 1 EA 150.00$         150.00$                   850.00$         850.00$            
12 Install Thermoplastic Stop Bar 3 EA 75.00$           225.00$                   650.00$         1,950.00$         
13 Install Detail 22 323 M 2.50$             807.50$                   4.60$             1,485.80$         
14 Install Detail 38 262 M 2.50$             655.00$                   7.80$             2,043.60$         
15 Remove Striping 751 M 2.00$             1,502.00$                5.90$             4,430.90$         
16 Remove Pavement Marker 192 EA 1.00$             192.00$                   1.00$             192.00$            
17 Install pavement Marker (reflective) 127 EA 5.00$             635.00$                  5.00$            635.00$           

188,200.50$            188,712.30$     TOTAL BASE BID
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Yosemite/Vasconcellos Traffic Signal Installation
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE  $175,000      

BID OPENING June 1st, 2005

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT
1 Mobilization 1 LS
2 Traffic Control 1 LS
3 Clearing & Grubbibg 1 LS
4 Traffic Signal and Lighting    1 LS
5 Remove/Relocate/Replace Signal Equipment 1 EA
6 Install Roadside Sign (one post) 4 EA
7 Install Mast Arm Sign 8 EA
8 Install Type I Pedestrian Barricade 2 EA
9 Remove Roadside Sign 1 EA
10 Remove Pavement Marking 11 EA
11 Install Thermoplastic Crosswalk 1 EA
12 Install Thermoplastic Stop Bar 3 EA
13 Install Detail 22 323 M
14 Install Detail 38 262 M
15 Remove Striping 751 M
16 Remove Pavement Marker 192 EA
17 Install pavement Marker (reflective) 127 EA

TOTAL BASE BID

ITEM COST TOTAL COST ITEM COST TOTAL COST
3,850.00$      3,850.00$         1,000.00$      1,000.00$         
4,580.00$      4,580.00$         2,000.00$      2,000.00$         
3,750.00$      3,750.00$         1,620.00$      1,620.00$         

189,756.00$  189,756.00$     219,364.00$  219,364.00$     
1,062.00$      1,062.00$         2,000.00$      2,000.00$         

325.00$         1,300.00$         325.00$         1,300.00$         
713.00$         5,704.00$         300.00$         2,400.00$         
736.00$         1,472.00$         800.00$         1,600.00$         
100.00$         100.00$            100.00$         100.00$            
50.00$           550.00$            50.00$           550.00$            

150.00$         150.00$            150.00$         150.00$            
75.00$           225.00$            75.00$           225.00$            
2.50$             807.50$            2.50$             807.50$            
2.50$             655.00$            2.50$             655.00$            
2.00$             1,502.00$         2.00$             1,502.00$         
1.00$             192.00$            1.00$             192.00$            
5.00$             635.00$           5.00$            635.00$           

216,290.50$     236,100.50$     

PACIFIC EXCAVATION      
/ELK GROVE 

 RICHARD A HEAPS    
/SACRAMENTO 
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